Description of charge

Animal Services

Domestic Pest Control.
All treatments include a maximum of three visits.
All work on completion guaranteed for one month

Rodents (rats & mice)

Cockroaches

Bedbugs

Wasps/Hornets

Fleas

Call out fee — no treatment possible

Reduced Charges - for those in receipt of a means
tested benefit or the free prescriptions element of
universal credit.

Rodents (rats & mice)

Cockroaches

Wasps/hornets

Other public health significant pests -(tropical
ants, fleas)

Bedbugs

Call out fee for wasps, ants, fleas, bedbugs — no
treatment possible

Animal Control

Microchip — per dog

Microchip — per cat

Stray Dog Charge

Stray Dog Kenneling Charge (per day or part
thereof)

Veterinary fees

VAT
Ind

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST

ST
ST
NB
NB

2020
Charges excl.
VAT

(£)

58.33
73.33
154.17
54.17
68.33
22.50.

18.33
18.33
25.00
25.00

25.00
10.83

2020
Charges incl. VAT

(£)

70.00
88.00
185.00
65.00
82.00
26.00

22.00
22.00
30.00
30.00

30.00
13.00

Free

20.00
75.00
21.00

Recovered at cost



