Description of charge	VAT Ind	2020 Charges excl. VAT (£)	2020 Charges incl. VAT (£)
Animal Services			
Domestic Pest Control.			
All treatments include a maximum of three visits. All work on completion guaranteed for one month			
Rodents (rats & mice)	ST	58.33	70.00
Cockroaches	ST	73.33	88.00
Bedbugs	ST	154.17	185.00
Wasps/Hornets	ST	54.17	65.00
Fleas	ST	68.33	82.00
Call out fee – no treatment possible	ST	22.50.	26.00
Reduced Charges - for those in receipt of a means tested benefit or the free prescriptions element of universal credit.			
Rodents (rats & mice)	ST	18.33	22.00
Cockroaches	ST	18.33	22.00
Wasps/hornets	ST	25.00	30.00
Other public health significant pests -(tropical ants, fleas)	ST	25.00	30.00
Bedbugs	ST	25.00	30.00
Call out fee for wasps, ants, fleas, bedbugs – no treatment possible	ST	10.83	13.00
Animal Control			
Microchip – per dog	ST		Free
Microchip – per cat	ST		20.00
Stray Dog Charge	NB		75.00
Stray Dog Kenneling Charge (per day or part thereof)	NB		21.00
Veterinary fees			Recovered at cost